OUR MOST LOVED

Nated(Cherry

professional treatments & skincare

FOR HER

BARE CHERRY
everything from bonnet to bottom

(including anus - but no bum cheeks)
STRIPPED CHERRY

everything off, except for a small
strip or triangle on your bonnet

FULL LEG
entire leg, except bum cheeks,
including feet and toes

GOING DOWN CHERRY

smooth bonnet with a strip along the labia

(including anus - but no bum cheeks)

R330.00

R300.00

R305.00

R300.00

AND EVERYTHING ELSE

BARE ESSENTIALS
everything off outside of the
underwear line

LITTLE OFF THE TOP

waxing of the g-string panty line,
excluding labias, anus and bum
cheeks

3/4 LEG
waxing of the leg to the middle of the
thigh

HALF LEG
waxing of the leg to just above the
knee

FULL ARM

waxing of the arm, including shoulder
and hands, excluding the underarms

HALF ARM
waxing of the arm up to the elbow

BUM CHEEKS
exluding anus

NAVAL LINE
FULL STOMACH
HALF BACK
FULL BACK
HANDS & FEET
EXTRA AREA
EYEBROWS
NOSE

UPPER LIP
CHIN

EARS
SIDEBURNS
CHEEKS

NECK

FULL FACE
UNDERARMS

R145.00

R230.00

R230.00

R225.00

R240.00

R190.00

R130.00

R105.00
R160.00
R150.00
R180.00
R125.00
R140.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00

R105.00
R120.00
R100.00

R260.00
R145.00

JUST A LITTLE MORE

VAJACIAL
A treatment for your perfect peach.., it
includes a cleanse, exfoliation (wax or
manual), extractions, a mask and
moisturising and brightening treatments

EXCLUDING BIKINI WAX R475.00
INCLUDING BIKINI WAX R495.00
SMOOTHALON FOR HER R1 000.00

The perfect treatment to make you glide
through any race, getting you to the finish line in
record time. Your treatment will start with
waxing of the legs, arms, underarms & a G-
string bikini wax; followed by a ‘full body flash
wash’ over all waxed areas to help prevent
ingrowns & retard hair growth.

DARLING DAME FULL
BODY WAX
Includes a full leg wax, full arm wax, lower

back wax, underarm wax, bikini wax of your
choice, full stomach wax and full face wax.
*don't forget to collect your travel size skin
cleaner, on us. Hands and feet also included.

R1300.00

gorgeousness takes time so expect this to
take about 2 and a half hours

LU ]

HOW TO BOOK 7

BOOKING ONLINE
Go to Fresha.com and type in NakedCherry and choose
the branch nearest to you

WHATSAPP
078 8114371

UPDATED
1 MARCH 2023

EMAIL
bookings@nakedcherry.co.za

PRICES ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE




OUR MOST LOVED

MANIFICO R460.00
everything off from front to back

excluding bum cheeks

FULL BACK R260.00
from top to bottom including neck &

shoulders

CHEST & STOMACH R300.00
from collarbone downward, including

Nated(Cherry

professional treatments & skincare

FOR HIM

naval line

AND EVERYTHING ELSE

TWIG & BERRIES
waxing of the shaft, scrotum and

anus

BOYZILLIAN

smooth hood with warm berries and

all the way through to the anus

FULL LEG

3/4 LEG
HALF LEG

FULL ARM
waxing of the arm, including

shoulder and hands, excluding the
underarms

HALF ARM
waxing of the arm up to the elbow

BUM CHEEKS
exluding anus

GOT SHAFTED
FULL STOMACH
HALF BACK

FULL BACK

CHEST

CHEST & STOMACH
EYEBROWS

NOSE

EARS
NAVAL LINE
EXTRA AREA
NECK

FULL FACE
UNDERARMS

R430.00

R430.00

R370.00

R260.00
R240.00
R250.00

R175.00

R180.00

R160.00
R200.00
R200.00
R270.00
R200.00
R300.00
R100.00

R115.00

R115.00
R130.00
R140.00
R105.00
R260.00
R180.00

JUST A LITTLE MORE

SMOOTHALON FOR HIM R1 300.00

The perfect treatment to make you glide through
any race. No more chafing, or wind obstructions
ensuring you get to the finish line in record time,
looking fine. Your treatment will start with waxing
of the legs, arms, back & brief bikini, followed by
a Flash Wash over all waxed areas to help
prevent ingrowns & retard hair growth. Treatment
is then finished off with muscle-relaxing herb
blend massage to the legs — focusing on
hamstrings & glutes. (we really do recommend
this for cyclists and triathlon athletes)

MARATHON MAN FULL BODY
WAX

Includes a full leg wax, full arm wax, full back
wax, underarm wax, bikini wax of your choice,
chest and stomach wax as well as neatening
of eyebrows and nose and ears. *don't forget
to collect your travel size skin cleaner, on us.
Hands and feet also included.

R1900.00

Please note this treatment takes
approximately 3 hours.

HOW TO BOOK

BOOKING ONLINE
Go to Fresha.com and type in NakedCherry and choose
the branch nearest to you

WHATSAPP
078 8114371

EMAIL UPDATED
bookings@nakedcherry.co.za 1 MARCH 2023

PRICES ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE




DID YOU KNOW WE DO

SHHH... TREATMENTS ADD ON
when the hustle and bustle gets a

bit much and you just want quiet.. we

got you

FLASH WASH SPOT AREA R105.00
FLASH WASH FULL LEG R160.00
FLASH WASH FULL BODY R350.00

NAKEDPASS

Our *NakedPass wax offers the convenience of upfront
purchase of your most loved wax treatments all at once;
along with bookings whilst saving up to 15% if you were
pay-as-you-go waxing.

Your *NakedPass never expires so you can use the
services at your own pace and have confidence knowing
you’re saving at every single treatment.

T&Cs

Non-refundable or transferrable (to another branch or
person)

Never expires

OUR MOST POPULAR TREATMENTS

PAY FOR 6 GET 1 ON US
BIKINIS FOR HER
Bare Essentials R870.00
Little off the top R1380.00
Stripped Cherry R1800.00
Bare Cherry R1980.00
BIKINIS FOR HIM
Twig & Berries R2 5680.00
Manifico R2 760.00
LEGS FOR HER
Half R1350.00
3/4 R1380.00
Full R1830.00
LEGS FOR HIM
Half R1440.00
3/4 R1560.00
Full R2 220.00

don't see your regular treatments, ask
us about the prices

Nated(Cherry

professional treatments & skincare

FOR EVERYONE

NAKED EYES

BROW LAMINATION

perming of the eyebrows to create a

fuller looking and more defined brow
LASH LIFT & TINT

perming of the eye lashes for more

defined, longer looking and coloured
eyelashes

MORE EYES...

R400.00

R450.00

BROW LAMINATION & TINT R460.00

perming of the eyebrows to create a
fuller looking, more defined and
coloured brow

LASH LIFT, BROW LAMINATION
& TINT

R850.00

HOW TO BOOK 7

BOOKING ONLINE
Go to Fresha.com and type in NakedCherry and choose
the branch nearest to you

WHATSAPP
078 8114371

EMAIL
bookings@nakedcherry.co.za

UPDATED
1 MARCH 2023

PRICES ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE




