

FOR HER

OUR MOST LOVED

BARE CHERRY everything from bonnet to bottom (including anus - but no bum cheeks)	R330.00
STRIPPED CHERRY everything off, except for a small strip or triangle on your bonnet	R300.00
FULL LEG entire leg, except bum cheeks, including feet and toes	R305.00
GOING DOWN CHERRY smooth bonnet with a strip along the labia (including anus - but no bum cheeks)	R300.00

AND EVERYTHING ELSE

BARE ESSENTIALS everything off outside of the underwear line	R145.00
LITTLE OFF THE TOP waxing of the g-string panty line, excluding labias, anus and bum cheeks	R230.00
3/4 LEG waxing of the leg to the middle of the thigh	R230.00
HALF LEG waxing of the leg to just above the knee	R225.00
FULL ARM waxing of the arm, including shoulder and hands, excluding the underarms	R240.00
HALF ARM waxing of the arm up to the elbow	R190.00
BUM CHEEKS exluding anus	R130.00
NAVAL LINE	R105.00
FULL STOMACH	R160.00
HALF BACK	R150.00
FULL BACK	R180.00
HANDS & FEET	R125.00
EXTRA AREA	R140.00
EYEBROWS	R110.00
NOSE	R110.00
UPPER LIP	R110.00
CHIN	R110.00
EARS	R110.00
SIDEBURNS	R105.00
CHEEKS	R120.00
NECK	R100.00
FULL FACE	R260.00
UNDERARMS	R145.00

JUST A LITTLE MORE

VAJACIAL

A treatment for your perfect peach.., it includes a cleanse, exfoliation (wax or manual), extractions, a mask and moisturising and brightening treatments

EXCLUDING BIKINI WAX	R475.00
INCLUDING BIKINI WAX	R495.00

SMOOTHALON FOR HER

R1 000.00

The perfect treatment to make you glide through any race, getting you to the finish line in record time. Your treatment will start with waxing of the legs, arms, underarms & a Gstring bikini wax; followed by a 'full body flash wash' over all waxed areas to help prevent

ingrowns & retard hair growth.

DARLING DAME FULL R1 300.00 BODY WAX

Includes a full leg wax, full arm wax, lower back wax, underarm wax, bikini wax of your choice, full stomach wax and full face wax. *don't forget to collect your travel size skin cleaner, on us. Hands and feet also included.

gorgeousness takes time so expect this to take about 2 and a half hours

HOW TO BOOK



BOOKING ONLINE

Go to Fresha.com and type in NakedCherry and choose the branch nearest to you

WHATSAPP 078 811 4371

EMAIL bookings@nakedcherry.co.za

UPDATED 1 MARCH 2023

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



FOR HIM

OUR MOST LOVED

MANIFICO everything off from front to back excluding bum cheeks	R460.00
FULL BACK from top to bottom including neck & shoulders	R260.00
CHEST & STOMACH from collarbone downward, including naval line	R300.00

AND EVERYTHING ELSE

TWIG & BERRIES waxing of the shaft, scrotum and anus	R430.00
BOYZILLIAN smooth hood with warm berries and all the way through to the anus	R430.00
FULL LEG	R370.00
3/4 LEG	R260.00
HALF LEG	R240.00
FULL ARM waxing of the arm, including shoulder and hands, excluding the underarms	R250.00
HALF ARM waxing of the arm up to the elbow	R175.00
BUM CHEEKS exluding anus	R180.00
GOT SHAFTED	R160.00
FULL STOMACH	R200.00
HALF BACK	R200.00
FULL BACK	R270.00
CHEST	R200.00
CHEST & STOMACH	R300.00
EYEBROWS	R100.00
NOSE	R115.00
EARS	R115.00
NAVAL LINE	R130.00
EXTRA AREA	R140.00
NECK	R105.00
FULL FACE	R260.00
UNDERARMS	R180.00

JUST A LITTLE MORE

SMOOTHALON FOR HIM

R1 300.00

The perfect treatment to make you glide through any race. No more chafing, or wind obstructions ensuring you get to the finish line in record time, looking fine. Your treatment will start with waxing of the legs, arms, back & brief bikini, followed by a Flash Wash over all waxed areas to help prevent ingrowns & retard hair growth. Treatment is then finished off with muscle-relaxing herb blend massage to the legs - focusing on hamstrings & glutes. (we really do recommend this for cyclists and triathlon athletes)

MARATHON MAN FULL BODY WAX

R1 900.00

Includes a full leg wax, full arm wax, full back wax, underarm wax, bikini wax of your choice, chest and stomach wax as well as neatening of eyebrows and nose and ears. *don't forget to collect your travel size skin cleaner, on us. Hands and feet also included.

Please note this treatment takes approximately 3 hours.

JUL 17 HOW TO BOOK

BOOKING ONLINE

Go to Fresha.com and type in NakedCherry and choose the branch nearest to you

WHATSAPP 078 811 4371

EMAIL bookings@nakedcherry.co.za

UPDATED 1 MARCH 2023

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DID YOU KNOW WE DO

SHHH TREATMENTS when the hustle and bustle gets a bit much and you just want quiet we got you	ADD ON
FLASH WASH SPOT AREA	R105.00
FLASH WASH FULL LEG	R160.00
FLASH WASH FULL BODY	R350.00

NAKEDPASS

Our *NakedPass wax offers the convenience of upfront purchase of your most loved wax treatments all at once; along with bookings whilst saving up to 15% if you were pay-as-you-go waxing.

Your *NakedPass never expires so you can use the services at your own pace and have confidence knowing you're saving at every single treatment.

Non-refundable or transferrable (to another branch or person)

NAKED EYES

BROW LAMINATION

perming of the eyebrows to create a fuller looking and more defined brow

R400.00

R450.00

perming of the eye lashes for more defined, longer looking and coloured eyelashes

MORE EYES...

LASH LIFT & TINT

BROW LAMINATION & TINT

R460.00

perming of the eyebrows to create a fuller looking, more defined and coloured brow

Never expires

T&Cs

OUR MOST POPULAR TR PAY FOR 6 GET 1 OF BIKINIS FOR HEI Bare Essentials Little off the top Stripped Cherry Bare Cherry	NUS
	Л
Twig & Berries Manifico	R2 580.00 R2 760.00
LEGS FOR HER	
Half 3/4 Full	R1 350.00 R1 380.00 R1 830.00
LEGS FOR HIM Half 3/4 Full	R1 440.00 R1 560.00 R2 220.00

don't see your regular treatments, ask us about the prices LASH LIFT, BROW LAMINATION & TINT

R850.00

HOW TO BOOK



BOOKING ONLINE

Go to Fresha.com and type in NakedCherry and choose the branch nearest to you

WHATSAPP 078 811 4371

EMAIL bookings@nakedcherry.co.za

UPDATED 1 MARCH 2023

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE